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Calendario de Actividades del Centro de Bienestar de McMinnville

Monday /
Lunes

Tuesday / Martes

Wednesday /
Miércoles

Thursday / Jueves

Friday /
Viernes
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13)
Free Food
Market/Mercado
de comida
gratis 11-1pm

Good Will Job
Connections
11-1pm
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20)

21)

24)

25)

26)

27)
Free Food
Market/Mercado
de comida
gratis 11-1pm

28)




